DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2014
October, 2024 − Rev. 10
1 Publication Order Number:
MC74VHC541/D
Octal Bus Buffer
MC74VHC541,

9
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Marking Package Shipping†
MC74VHC541DWR2G VHC541G SOIC−20 WB 1000 Units / Tape & Reel
MC74VHC541DTG VHC
541
TSSOP−20 75 Units / Rail
MC74VHC541DTR2G VHC
541
TSSOP−20 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC74VHCT541ADWG VHCT541AG SOIC−20 WB 38 Units / Rail
MC74VHCT541ADWR2G VHCT541AG SOIC−20 WB 1000 Units / Tape & Reel
MC74VHCT541ADTG VHCT
541A
TSSOP−20 75 Units / Rail
MC74VHCT541ADTR2G VHCT
541A
TSSOP−20 2500 Units / Tape & Reel
MC74VHCT541ADTR2G−Q* VHCT
541A